
Ifou have a choke with AHh-Chaimers

You have a choice with Alhs-Chalmers when it
comes to the purchase of your new tractor or implement

Buy any new Alhs-Chalmers tractor, 40 pto

your money-saving purchase option

TRACTOR SAVINGS IMPLEMENT SAVINGS
Right now is a greattime for you to conserve your capital
and take advantage of these tremendous savings on new
and usedtractors.
1 No-charge financing (TPD Waiver) till March 1, 1981 on

any new Allis-Chalmers tractor over 40 PTO H.P.
financed with Allis-Chalmers Credit Corp.

-OR-
-2 Cash back savings instead of waiver sent directly toyou

in the following amounts
Tractor
Midfk
5041V505Q/175
185
7000
7010/7020
7045
TOCO
7000
7500'
8550
3

Cash Discounts If Yu Buy Before:
July 25 August 22 September 2B
$ GOO 5 500 $4OO

650 525 450
1000 850 700
2200 1900 1500

Cash
BackImplement

Planters, per row
MU. Plows
Mom Plows
Chisel Plows

tamlei—t
IHarrow

K Harrow
6WO Harrow
XK Harrow

woniiOTMirbtnnarnms-m 2300
2900 2500
4000 3500
5000 4500

Cash back savings sent directly to you for tractors
leased through Allis-Chalmers Credit Corp. according
to the chart m item 2.

2800 Harrows
1200 Fiild Cultivator
1300FieU Cattivatar
1350 FieM Cultivator
90 Series Raw Crop Cultivator 250
Rotary Cultivator 105
#lO Slioe Cultivator 90
Blades 25

KT Harrow
CO Harrow
TOO Plow
900 Plow
SV Chisel
12V Chisel
600 Tool Carrier
400/500 Loaders

No-charge financing on all used tractors till November
1,1980

GLEANER COMBINE SAVINGS
Head into your harvest with a high-capacityGleaner combine and take advantage of these savings;
1 .No-charge financing on new combines and/or cornheads till December 1,1980 financed with Allis-Chalmers

Credit Corp.
-OR-

Special cash discounts instead of waiver in the following amounts:

Combine
Model

Cash Discount If You Boy Before:
August 22 September 28

$ 800 $ 600
1000 750
1200 900
1400 1050
1600 1200
1600 1200
1800 1350
2000 1500

Comhead
Model

SPECIAL GLEANER DEALS
Discounts or No-charge Financing Til 12/1 /80

Now is also the right time to hitch your tractor up to one or
more new implements. Buy now and save.
1. No-charge financing till March 1,1981 on any new

implement financed with Allis-Chalmers Credit Corp.
-OR-

2. Cash back savings instead of waiver sent directly to you
in these amounts:

Cash Discount If You Bay Before;
August 22 September 26

$lOO s 85
155 135
170 145
210 185
225 195
265 230
290 250
315 275
380 330
405 350
630 550

MH2
N 5
H 6

lIWU^

1800
2000
3000
4000

$4O
40

200
120

400
140
105
250

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, July 26,1980—i

SEE DEALERS BELO
FOR DETAILS:

MECKLEH LIMESTONE
PRODUCTS INC.

R D 1, Herndon, PA
717-758-3915

BEN H. WALTER
R D 1, Beavertown, PA

717-658-7024

L H. BRUBAKER, INC.
Lancaster, PA
717-397-5179

AGRONOMICS INC.
Box 64, R.O 2

Factoryville, PA
717-945-3933

C. J. WONSIDLER BROS.
Rt. 309 & 100

R 2 New Tripoli, PA
215-767-7611

BHM FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.
Armville, RDI, PA

717-867-2211

ROY H. BUCH, INC.
Ephrata, RD2, PA

717-859-2441

PAUL DOTTERER
FARM EQUIPMENT
R.D.2, Mill Hall, PA

717-726-3471

CJ. WONSIDLER BROS.
ROl, Quakertown, PA

215-536-1935
215-536-7523

B. EQUIP., INC.
- TWi

Waynesboro, PA
717-762-3193

BRUMELLI FARM SERVICE
Quarryville, PA
717-786-7318

PETERMAN FARM
. EQUIPMENT, INC.

225 York Road
Carlisle, PA

717-249-5338

SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE
Shartlesville, PA
215-488-1025

H. Daniel Wenger, Prop.

CANYON IMPLEMENTS, INC.
RDI, Mansfield, PA

717-724-2731

AIRVILLE FARM SERVICE
Hwy. 74, Airville, PA

717-862-3358

A. J. NOSS & SON, INC.
RO2, Oley, PA
215-987-6257

MARSHALL MACHINERY
R D 4, Honesdale, PA

717-729-7117

NICHOLS FARM EQUIPMENT
R D 1, Bloomsburg, PA

717-784-7731

VERNON E. STOP
Frederick, MO
301-663-3185

AG. INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
R 2,Rising Sun, MD

301-658-5568

Cash
Back
$320

155
780

175
185
100

a;

3 No-charge financing on used combines till December 1, 1980
All programs availableonly throughyour participatingAlhs-Chalmers dealer
All programs start dates are July 2,1980

A bySeSgn
£\ALLIS-CHALMERS

WERTZ GARAGE
Lmeboro, MD
301-374-2672

HUGHES BROS. INC.
1201 New Windsor Rd

Westminster, MD
301-848-6313

JOHN M. SAUMS & SONS INC
Rt 31 Circle

Flemmgton, NJ
201-782-4240


